Polish National Championships (N)

Janéw Podlaski Stud, Poland
15 Aug 2014, Mares 11 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: GEORGIA
Colour:
Owner: Michalow

Name: ESPADRILLA*
Colour:
Owner: Michalow

Name: LARANDA
Colour:
Owner: Michalow

Name: EMBRA
Colour:
Owner: Michalow

Name: GREKA
Colour:
Owner: Wojtowicz
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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